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FA Tartu Kalev
JK TalinnaKalev
JK Tabasalu
GriFK

Viims MRJK punane
Tartu JK Tammeka
Harju JK Laagri

FK Silute
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+/-
4-2
4-3
1-2
1-3

+/-

11-1

5-3
0-13
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